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LEGEND
FORM OF CREDIT: E - Exam, ZO - Graded credit, Z - Non-graded credit

@ FULL-TIME STUDIES

Practical classes Form

COURSE TITLE ECTS Lecture (eg. workshop) Seminar of credit
Introduction Module:
Introduction to Vistula University
. Z0/Z
OHS training;
. . 2 (+ 60h
Library training; ,
. : e-learning)
Business etiquette;
Introduction to Intercultural Communication
Z0
ICT in Business 2 (+30h
e-learning)
Mathematics in social sciences 5 30 15 E/Z0
Introduction to Economics 8 30 30 E/Z0
Introduction to Finance 5 30 Z0
Introduction to Management 4 30 E
30 Z0
Foreign Language | 4 (+30h (+ 60h
e-learning) e-learning)

@] FULL-TIME STUDIES

Practical classes Form

COURSE TITLE ECTS Lecture (eg. workshop) Seminar of credit

Behavioral economy 6 30 Z0
Quantitative Methods and Basics of Statistics 6 30 15 E/Z0
Microeconomics | 4 30 15 E/Z0
Introduction to Accounting Accountant
in business (F1) ° 1 1 20
Business Law 5 30 E

30 E
Foreign Language Il 4 (+30h (+ 60h

e-learning) e-learning)

SEMESTER |

PART-TIME STUDY
ECTS Lecture P(r:;:.ti;zlrlc(::;spc;s Seminar ofF:rr::Iit
Z0/Z
2 (+ 50h
e-learning)
Z0
2 (+ 20h
e-learning)
S 20 10 E/Z0
8 20 20 E/Z0
5 20 Z0
4 20 E
8 20
4 (+8h (+ 60h
e-learning) e-learning)

TOTAL: 30 TOTAL: 80 TOTAL: 38 TOTAL: 0

SEMESTER Il

@ PART-TIME STUDY
Zajecia . Forma
ECTS Lecture praktyczne Konwersatorium . .
(np. éwiczenia) zaliczenia
6 20 Z0
6 15 15 E/Z0
4 20 10 E/Z0
5 10 10 Z0
5 20 E
8 E
4 (+8h (+ 60h
e-learning) e-learning)

TOTAL: 30 TOTAL: 55 m TOTAL: 30 _



SEMESTER Il

COURSE TITLE ECTS Lecture P(r:;.t:zlr:;?p‘;s Seminar ofF:rr::Iit ECTS Lecture PE:;fi:vaJrf(l::::s Seminar 0:::3“
Macroeconomics | 4 30 15 Z0 4 15 10 Z0
Financial Mathematics 2 30 Z0 2 20 Z0
Microeconomics I 3 30 E 3 20 E
Presentation&Interpretation of Research Results 2 15 Z0 2 7 Z0
Entrepreneurship S 15 15 E/Z0 5 15 15 E/Z0
Mathematical statistics 4 30 Z0 4 15 Z0

Physical education

L] SPECIALIZATIONS TO CHOOSE _____ - |

SPECIALIZATION Transport economics and

logistics

Transport economics 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0
Logistics 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0
SPECIALIZATION Green Economy

Global problems of environmental protection 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0
Social responsibility of business 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0

SPECIALIZATION E-commerce
E-commerce concept and its business

N 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0

conditions
Legal aspects of e-commerce 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0
SPECIALIZATION Business strategies and
economic policy
SME sector development and structure of the

) 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0
business plan
Development of the enterprise concept 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0
SPECIALIZATION International Business
Introduction to International Business 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0

Basic of contemporary financial relations

5 15 Z0



COURSE TITLE

World Economy |

Innovation and international technology transfer
Intercultural Communication

Macroeconomics I

Research Methods

Introduction to Econometrics

Financial reporting

PhyS|ca| education

b PART-TIME STUDY

ECTS ECTS Lecture

w A~ A A, LW w w

Lecture

30

30
30
15
20

Practical classes
(eg. workshop)

Seminar

30

15
10
15

SEMESTER IV

@ FULL-TIME STUDIES

Form
of credit

Z0
Z0
Z0
E
Z0
E/Z0
Z0

SPECIALIZATION Transport economics and
logistics

Infrastructure development and new
technologies in transport and logistics

Economic analysis in transport
SPECIALIZATION Green Economy

Green technologies and renewable energy
Financing sources of sustainable development
and green economy

SPECIALIZATION E-commerce

Determinants of e-commerce growth

Principles of e-commerce strategies
SPECIALIZATION Business strategies and
economic policy

Models of contemporary international enterprise
Strategies of enterprise development
SPECIALIZATION International Business

Basics of organisation and logistics of foreign
trade

Transport and forwarding in foreing trade

30

30

30

30

30
30

30
30

30

Z0

Z0

Z0

Z0

Z0
Z0

Z0
Z0

Z0

20

20
20
15
10

w A~ A A, LW W w

Practical classes

(eg. workshop)

Seminar

20

10
10

Form
of credit

Z0
Z0
Z0
E
Z0
E/Z0
Z0

15
15

15
15

Z0

Z0

Z0

Z0

Z0
Z0

Z0
Z0

Z0

5 15 70
TOTAL: 74 TOTAL: 85 m TOTAL: 190 _



SEMESTER V

COURSE TITLE ECTS Lecture P(r:;.t:zlr:;?p‘;s Seminar ofF:rr::Iit ECTS Lecture P(r:;.ti‘zzlr:;?p‘;s Seminar 0:::3“
Econometrics 3 20 20 E/Z0 3 20 15 E/Z0
Corporate finance - financial management 5 30 30 E/Z0 5 15 15 E/Z0
World Economy I 4 30 E 4 20 E
Human Resources Management 3 30 E 3 30 E
Elective subject from the University-Wide offer 3 30 Z0 3 15 Z0
Diploma Seminar | 5 5 20 Z0

] SPECIALIZATIONS T CHOOSE _____ I N R I

SPECIALIZATION Transport economics and

logistics
Transport organization at enterprise 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0
Transport in EU 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0

SPECIALIZATION Green Economy
Sustainable development of world economy

in practice 2 30 20 5 15 20
Environmental protection and social justice 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0
SPECIALIZATION E-commerce

E-marketing tools 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0
Ethical aspects of trading in internet 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0
SPECIALIZATION Business strategies and

economic policy

Economics of an enterprise ) 30 Z0 5 15 Z0
Enterprise and the supply chain 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0
SPECIALIZATION International Business

National and Enterprise Competitiveness 5 30 Z0 5 15 Z0

Strategies in International Business

5 15 Z0



,Jl'] SEMESTER VI
<&

COURSE TITLE ECTS Lecture P(r:gc.ti;zlﬂt(:l?;slss Seminar ofF:rr::Iit ECTS Lecture P(r:;.ti‘zzlr:;i:‘;s Seminar 0:::3“

Demography 3 30 E 3 15 E
Introduction to capital market 2 30 Z0 2 15 Z0
Diploma Seminar II 10 60 Z0 10 30 Z0
Elective subject from the University-Wide offer 3 30 Z0 3 15 Z0
Elective subject from the University-Wide offer 3 30 Z0 3 15 Z0
Elective subject from the University-Wide offer 3 30 Z0 3 15 Z0
Elective subject from the University-Wide offer 3 3
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